Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECS-T1AZ105R - CAP TANT 1UF 10V 20% 0805
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Panasonic Electronic ComponentsPanasonic Electronic Components
ECS-T1AZ105RECS-T1AZ105R

L.C
Case Size Specification
Cap.
(±20%)
W.V.
Part No. Min. Packaging Q'ty
TapingS i z e
Code
4
6.3
10
16
tan δ
(120Hz)
(20°C)
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.10 25 ECST0GZ225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.15 20 ECST0GZ335R 3000
6.8 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 20 ECST0GZ685R 3000
10 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 15 ECST0GZ106R 3000
15 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.6 0.20 15 ECST0GZ156R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.10 25 ECST0JZ155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.12 20 ECST0JZ225R 3000
4.7 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 20 ECST0JZ475R 3000
6.8 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 15 ECST0JZ685R 3000
10 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.7 0.20 15 ECST0JZ106R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.10 25 ECST1AZ105R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.12 20 ECST1AZ155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 15 ECST1AZ225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 15 ECST1AZ335R 3000
4.7 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 15 ECST1AZ475R 3000
0.47 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.10 28 ECST1CZ474R 3000
0.68 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.10 25 ECST1CZ684R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.5 0.20 20 ECST1CZ105R 3000
ESR
(100kHz)
(20°C)
(Ω)